R
O
C
K
E
R
S
LI

sealed type, which can only spray of cleaning
method from top s/w.
HOW TO ORDER
T/R= Tape & Reel
T= Top Tape Sealed
SEAL:
Package Style
Number Of Positions:
02 =  2 Positions
01 =  1 Positions
03 =  3 Positions
04 =  4 Positions
05 =  5 Positions
06 =  6 Positions
07 =  7 Positions
08 =  8 Positions
09 =  9 Positions
10 = 10Positions
12 = 12Positions
NDI= Machine Insertable Type Dip Switch
DM= Surface Mounting Type Dip Switch
Shape Of Terminal:
S= Splay Terminal
H= Straight Terminal
= Regular (only for DM series)
Actuator Type:
R= Recessed Actuator
= Raised Actuator
= Regular
= Tube
DM
DMR
PROD.    NO.
SCHEMATIC(TYP.)
(1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,12, POS AVAIL)
12 31.42[1.237]
26.34[1.037]
23.80[.937]
21.26[.837]
18.72[.737]
16.18[.637]
13.64[.537]
11.10[.437]
8.56[.337]
6.02[.237]
3.48[.137]
27.94[1.100]
22.86[.900]
20.32[.800]
17.78[.700]
15.24[.600]
12.70[.500]
10.16[.400]
7.62[.300]
5.08[.200]
2.54[.100]
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
1
2
DIM.   A DIM.   B
NO.OF
POS.